
11:00 a.m.	 Registration Opens
 	 Majestic Foyer, Sheraton Denver Downtown Hotel 

11:30 a.m.	 Buffet Lunch
	 Vail Ballroom, Sheraton Denver Downtown Hotel 

12:30 p.m.         	 Welcome and Introductions
	 Majestic Ballroom, Sheraton Denver Downtown Hotel
	 Ed Steadman, Energy & Environmental Research Center (EERC)

12:45 p.m.	 Geologic Concepts and CCS
 	 Wes Peck, EERC

1:15 p.m.	 Bus Trip to U.S. Geological Survey (USGS) Core Research Center (CRC)
	 Denver Federal Center, Lakewood, Colorado

2:15 p.m.	 CRC Overview
	 Mike Pucherelli, Acting Director, CRC
	 John Rhoades, Curator, Core, and Cuttings, CRC 
	 Jeannine Honey, Data Management, CRC
	 Terry Huber, Science Technician, CRC
	 Josh Hicks, Science Technician, CRC

2:35 p.m.	 Break (refreshments provided)

2:50 p.m.	 Hands-On Core Review
	 Wes Peck, EERC

3:20 p.m.	 Well-Logging Overview 
	 Wayne Rowe and Randy Koepsell, Schlumberger
	
4:00 p.m. 	 Bus Trip to Interstate 70 Outcrop
	 Walking Tour along Paved Trail 
	 Wes Peck and Dan Daly, EERC

5:15 p.m.	 Load Bus

5:30 p.m.	 Return to Sheraton Denver Downtown Hotel

Monday, September 12, 2011 
Workshop: Foundations of CCS Geology

AGENDA

Plains CO2 Reduction (PCOR) Partnership

PCOR PARTNERSHIP WORKSHOP2011Foundations of CCS Geology




